Kinderkarte / kids menu

Tomatensuppe

Tomato soup

Pasta Bolognese
Fusilli mit hausgemachter Rinderbolognese und Grana Padano

Pasta with homemade beef bolognese and Grana Padano

Pasta Tomatensauce
Fusilli mit Tomatensauce und Grana Padano

Pasta with tomato sauce and Grana Padano

Nuggets
Chicken Nuggets mit Kartoffelpiiree und Brokkoli

Chicken nuggets with mashed potatoes and broccoli

Kibbeling
Seelachs im Backteig mit Kartoffelpliree, Remoulade und Zitrone

Paked polock with mashed potatoes, tatare sauce and lemon

Pommes Frites mit Ketchup und Mayonnaise

French fries with tomato ketchup and mayonnaise

Milchreis
mit Zimt & Zucker oder Apfelmus

Rice pudding with cinnamon or apple sauce

Pancakes
2 Pancakes mit Apfelmus

Pancakes with apple sauce

Kugel Eis
Schoko, Erdbeere oder Vanille

Ice cream - chocolate, strawberry or vanilla

Euro

4.00

7.00

6.00

7.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

2.00
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